
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY IN WHICH COUNTRIES THE 
FOLLOWING FAMOUS MODLES WERE BORN: 

No. MODEL COUNTRY BORN IN 

e.g. Kate Moss United Kingdom 

1 Linda Evangelista  

2 Eva Herzigova  

3 Elle Macpherson  

4 Cindy Crawford  

5 Gisele Bundchen  

6 Natalia Vodianova  

7 Helena Christensen  

8 Claudia Schiffer  

9 Carmen Kass  

10 Caprice  

11 Heidi Klum  

12 Christy Turlington  

13 Carla Bruni  

14 Iman  

15 Alek Wek  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY IN WHICH COUNTRIES THE 
FOLLOWING FAMOUS MODLES WERE BORN: 

No. MODEL COUNTRY BORN IN 

e.g. Kate Moss United Kingdom 

1 Linda Evangelista Canada 

2 Eva Herzigova Czech Republic 

3 Elle Macpherson Australia 

4 Cindy Crawford USA 

5 Gisele Bundchen Brazil 

6 Natalia Vodianova Russia 

7 Helena Christensen Denmark 

8 Claudia Schiffer Germany 

9 Carmen Kass Estonia 

10 Caprice USA 

11 Heidi Klum Germany 

12 Christy Turlington USA 

13 Carla Bruni Italy 

14 Iman Somali 

15 Alek Wek Sudan 

Your Score =  
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